Illinois law.

Section 285.7070  Schedule G-13: Comparison of Actual Financial Results to the Originally Approved Forecast for Each of the Past Twelve Months and Eight Subsequent Months 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Provide a comparison of each month's actual financial results to each month's forecast within the utility's originally approved annual forecast for each of the past 12 months at the time of filing and each of the eight subsequent months as available.
